PV weidinger

ESD Multibox, 591x391x114 mm, 10-MB

« CORTRONIC + CORTEC
. InnenmaBe: 565x365x109 mm

Artikel-Nr.

Modell

Hersteller
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.
Lange

Breite

Hohe
Verkaufseinheit
Inhaltseinheit

Farbe

Farbe

Material Lagerkasten

ESD gerecht

WL31548
10-MB
HANS KOLB
10003014-0001
565 mm
365 mm

109 mm

1 Stiick

1 Stuick
schwarz
schwarz
Pappe

ja

1/1 www.weidinger.eu


http://www.tcpdf.org

