

ESD Multibox, 591x391x114 mm, 10-MB



• CORTRONIC + CORTEC

• Innenmaße: 565x365x109 mm

Artikel-Nr.	WL31548
Modell	10-MB
Hersteller	HANS KOLB
Hersteller-Artikel-Nr.	10003014-0001
Länge	565 mm
Breite	365 mm
Höhe	109 mm
Verkaufseinheit	1 Stück
Inhaltseinheit	1 Stück
Farbe	schwarz
Farbe	schwarz
Material Lagerkästen	Pappe
ESD gerecht	ja









